Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Dick Nilsson

2 Alf Johansson

3 Wilma Harrysson

4 Jorgen Johansson
5 Karsten Norskov

6 Peter Fransson

7 Michael Andersson
8 Bo Goéran Svensson
9 Rasmus Vallin

10 Jessica Rengbrandt
11 Marcus Larsson

12 Bernt Gabrielsson
13 Joel Quvist

14 Kaj Falinder

15 Johan Hermansson
16 Lars Thorn

17 Mikael Holst

18 Ronny Paulsson

19 Andreas Folke

20 Lars Lilja

21 Peter Andersson

22 Kristoffer Pilebrand
23 Tomas Danielsson
24 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
25 Hans Bodin

26 Niklas Roth

27 Magnus Hakansson
28 Kjell Karlsson

29 Bengt Ahlstrém

30 Marie-Louise Persson
31 Mikael Kvist

32 Stefan Bornell

33 Hans Tallinger

34 Peter Térn

den 16 juni 2022

Resultatlista

Div 2 sodra A, Kalmar

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 12 juni 2022
Spelplats: Kalmar MGK EB

Klubb

Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kalmar MGK
Granhyddans BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Astorps MGK
Kalmar MGK
Kulladals BGK
Kalmar MGK
Astorps MGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK Varend
Kalmar MGK

BGK Véarend
Granhyddans BGK
Kalmar MGK
Granhyddans BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Varend

BGK Varend

BGK Véarend
Kulladals BGK
Astorps MGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Varend
Astorps MGK
Astorps MGK
Astorps MGK

S1

26
26
24

25
24
29
27

32
31
23
27
30
29
26
26
26
27

30
30
33
28
30
29

30
34

31
31
42

S2

24
26
29
24
29
27
25
30
28
27
23
34
26
29

27
37
29
33
30
31

31
35
31
28

25
34
33
36

39

22
22
28
26
26
28
31
26
27
27
25
27
28
31

27
25
28
29
27
24
29
31
31
32
33
32
35
34

35
33

24
27
22
23
23
27
26
24
29
26
28
27
32
27

30
24
34
25
27
32
30
31
29

33

31

32

31

35
39

S5

26
25
24
29
26
25
23
28
26
26
32
28

25
28
33
31
27
30
33
31
31
25
31

35

33
40

39
36
41

122
126
127
102
129
131
134
135
110
138
139
139
113
142
57

143
143
144
144
117
148
120
151
154
93

125
65

98

164
66

134
138
151
78

Sida

1

Snitt

24,4
25,2
25,4
25,5
25,8
26,2
26,8
27,0
27,5
27,6
27,8
27,8
28,3
28,4
28,5
28,6
28,6
28,8
28,8
29,3
29,6
30,0
30,2
30,8
31,0
31,3
32,5
32,7
32,8
33,0
335
34,5
37,8
39,0

av



